
NAME DIVISION BUILDING ROOM
NOM LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE PIECE RESIDENCE

Lamb S
Lambermont J
Lambert Claude
Lambert D W
Lambert M
Lambert Miss M L
Lamothe D J
Lana-Sarrate Mrs P
Lance D
Landry D
Landry L
Landry R
Landry Y
Langevin Nelson
Langill Pat
Langis Sylvain
Langley Joanne
Langlois P
Langlois Suzanne
Lanoue Mrs H
La Page Mrs C
Lapensée Miss D
Lapensée M
Laplante Y
Lapointe Gilliane
Lapointe M H
Lapointe R E
Laporte J P H
Large Mrs V
Lariviere Nicole
Lariviére Mlle R M E
Larkin D
Laroche John
LaRochelle Jacques
Larocque Mme Carole
Larocque Mrs C
Larocque Mrs C M
Larocque Mrs L
Laroque B
Larose E
Larose H
Larose J G
Laskaris Wm J
Latimer Mrs G
Latimer R E
Latour Cécile
Latour J L
Laughlin J A
Laurin M J
Laurin Mlle F
Laurin Mrs L L
Laurin Mrs M G J
Laurin W
Laverdure Claude
Lavergne E J
Lavergne Madeleine
Lavigne Mrs C
Lavoie G
Lavoie Wilfrid
Lawless H A
Lawrence J G
Learmonth Miss R

5-4022 TSPA
(59)3-5467 DUM

5-6960 CMO
2-6456 MFFC
2-3866 MGTC
6-5546 DLL
2-2650 MGTI
2-9868 MPO
6-2675 MFFV
6-9175 MGIK
5-3875 APOB
2-6456 MFFC
5-8356 TST
5-6836 MGI
6-2511 APOS
7-1991 MDB
6-2021 ECO
2-3392 MPO
2-930- CIPC
6-5471 TWT

(59)3-7234 MPO
(59)3-7230 MPO

6-1406 MGIR
5-5859 ZSSG
5-1874 FPR
2-9375 APOA
2-7814 MSR
2-1642 MGT
2-9892 MPO
6-7432 MIA

(59)3-7231 MPO
2-7545 MRMA
7-1991 MDB
2-6668 CIPF
6-3652 APL

(59)3-7230 MPO
6-9628 MRMP
2-6772 MPO
5-8356 TSC
5-7538 MGIK
5-7538 MGIK
2-2846 MGTC
6-8661 DAS

(59)3-5293 MGIC
6-4176 PTT
6-8661 DAS
2-5452 ZSSG
6-7065 PTD
5-4461 MGPW
5-8826 MPO
2-8853 MFFI
5-4998 MFFP
2-2864 MPO

(59)3-7896 RPF
6-7174 MRMA
6-8683 UCPD
5-7729 MPO
2-1255 MGTC
5-3658 USP

(59)3-7015 MID
2-3866 MGTC
2-3042 DFR

CD Howe
Birks
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
P1 Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
CD Howe
CD Howe
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

10E
400 592-3065
A3 212 235-3980
C7 220 596-1635
AG 145 663-7966
10E 233-2615
Al 124
D2
C7 250 836-3575
AG 325 568-6209
Dl 217 235-3852
C7 218 771-2507
10E 523-6511
AG 244 684-6161
B4 115 824-5920
7 746-6850
A6 240 230-5648
D2 741-7243
C5 188 236-5796
10E 236-6331
Dl
Dl 777-4877
AG 269 776-1691
B1
A10 252 233-9412
B4 130 746-4937
C2 241 224-9488
AG 192 729-9548
D2 746-4028
B5 234
Dl
C3 114 568-9558
7 733-5718
C5 214 684-2969
C2 224 777-3973
Dl 744-1189
C 3 148
D2 561-5425
10E 232-3698
AG 320 741-2900
AG 325 741-2900
Al 166 568-6402
9E 1-257-1352
A7 261
10E 829-4724
9E 459-2800
BG 190 745-0568
9E 224-4567
C6 156 777-4089
D1 561-1594
C7 220
C7 140 722-0526
D2
A5 272 741-1727
BG 162
Al 746-3202
Dl 819-986-8199
AG 156 234-3202
A7 272 771-8382
C5 124 741-7651
AG 145
A7 218 820-2287

juillet 1982 20


